
Arena 1 Judge Bridle # JNR Pony Member

2023 Official EA Preliminary 1.2 Abby Croyston Sue Birch 

8.00am Natalie Miller KPH CRUMPET 9515

8.08am Aurelia Taylor SHAMAZAN GERONIMO 4240

8.16am Catherine Cooke LANGTREE DASHING P1685 Pony

8.24am Rhiannon Fraser GESUSA PARK SANTIAGO 4078

8.32am Alysha Malone DAISY PATCH WITCHERY P2517 Pony MEM

8.40am Katrina Makhoul GOODWOOD PARK ASTON MARTIN 5943

8.48am Keisha Sheehan LAMONDALE STELLAR 8627

8.56am Sabrina Zhao TOMMY HAWK P2320 JNR Pony

9.04am Zoe Young BARNABY WAY 6063

9.12am Elizabeth Snodgrass BRAMPTON DARK KNIGHT P551 JNR Pony

9.20am Emma Leman FELANAN STRONGBOW P496 JNR Pony

Break 9.35-10.00

2023 Official EA Novice 2.3 Abby Croyston Sue Birch 

10.00am Barbara Biernat-freeman FLEMMINGWAY 7619

10.08am Carmen Gao KOORANA REGAL PRINCE II P2551 JNR Pony

10.16am Charlotte Whyld HIT THE JAZZ 9320

10.24am Harriet Barnett MITHRIL AIM HIGH P741 Pony MEM

10.36am Kathryn Matthews NEW WORLD PRINCE OF PZAZZ 2953

10.42am Kyah Pember REMI FIFTH DIMENSION 7678 JNR

10.50am Samantha Wellens SW NEED A KISS RW P2361 Pony

10.58am Sydney Evans EPH SYMPHONY 8112

2023 Official EA Medium 4.2 Abby Croyston Sue Birch 

11.15am Ally Considine BRADGATE PARK ROSENKRANZ 3452 MEM

11.23am Rachelle Evans EPH BABY GELDOF 2507

11.31am Susan Wright TWO SOCKS RAVEL 4689 MEM

2023 Official EA Advanced 5.2 Abby Croyston Sue Birch 

11.45am Carissa Brechney ALMANIA WELTS PUZZLE 3338

Break  11.55-12.30

2023 Official EA Medium 4.3 Abby Croyston Sue Birch 

12.30pm Rachelle Evans EPH BABY GELDOF 2507

12.38pm Ally Considine BRADGATE PARK ROSENKRANZ 3452 MEM

12.46pm Susan Wright TWO SOCKS RAVEL 4689 MEM

12.54pm Amelia Curic RIVERSIDE KLARK KENT 9981 H/C

2023 Official EA Advanced 5.3 Abby Croyston Sue Birch 

1.07pm Carissa Brechney ALMANIA WELTS PUZZLE 3338

2023 Official EA Elementary 3.3 Abby Croyston Sue Birch 

1.18pm Amanda Nielsen FAST CLIP 5742 MEM

1.26pm Bianca-Rose Kurtovic PURPLE ECLIPSE 5419

1.34pm Megan Ivins JAYBEE CABOCHON 4755 JNR

Finish 1.45



Arena 2 Judge Bridle # JNR Pony Member

2023 Closed Unrestricted EA Preliminary 1.2Deb Colbran Jules Van Dyke

8.00am Denise Mroz FELIX FERDINAND 8127

8.08am Lara Kelley ABER FREYA MI 108

8.16am Ali Williams MEC REDEEMER 9436

8.24am Zoe Ball GO PARTY TIME 5785

8.32am Abbey Wooster CAYUSE BLACK MAJIK 5449 MEM

8.40am Michelle Raymond MYSTIC SHADOWS DREAM CHASER 1994

8.48am Natalie Miller SOL 8685

8.56am Sophie Butler WESTLAKE HEIR OF LIMELIGHT P103 JNR Pony

9.04am Stacey Docherty ARIGA PARK FONTEYN 2022 MEM

9.12am Tess Foster ARALUEN PICTURESQUE 8323 MEM 

9.20am Jacqueline Mowbray TINAGROO CROWN PLAZA 9363
Break 9.35-10.00

2023 Closed Unrestricted EA Preliminary 1.3Deb Colbran Jules Van Dyke

10.00am Natalie Miller SOL 8685

10.08am Ali Williams MEC REDEEMER 9436

10.16am Lara Kelley ABER FREYA MI 108

10.24am Zoe Ball GO PARTY TIME 5785

10.36am Michelle Raymond MYSTIC SHADOWS DREAM CHASER 1994

10.42am Nancy Truscott BLENHEIM PARK REGAL REIGN 9919

10.50am Abbey Wooster CAYUSE BLACK MAJIK 5449 MEM

10.58am Sophie Butler WESTLAKE HEIR OF LIMELIGHT P103 JNR Pony

11.06am Stacey Docherty ARIGA PARK FONTEYN 2022 MEM

11.14am Luci Crawley PJ PARK BARBIE GIRL 9219 MEM

2023 Closed Unrestricted EA Preparatory 3Deb Colbran Jules Van Dyke

11.30am Emma Leman FELANAN STRONGBOW P496 JNR Pony

11.38am Jacqueline Mowbray TINAGROO CROWN PLAZA 9363

11.46am Penny Sherman BARLEY P417 JNR Pony

Noon Finish 



Arena 3 Judge Bridle # JNR Pony Member

2023 Official EA Novice 2.2 Michelle Becchio Lynda Bruce 

8.00am Elizabeth Snodgrass BRAMPTON DARK KNIGHT P551 JNR Pony

8.08am Carmen Gao KOORANA REGAL PRINCE II P2551 JNR Pony

8.16am Charlotte Whyld HIT THE JAZZ 9320

8.24am Barbara Biernat-freeman FLEMMINGWAY 7619

8.32am Harriet Barnett MITHRIL AIM HIGH P741 Pony MEM

8.40am Kathryn Matthews NEW WORLD PRINCE OF PZAZZ 2953

8.48am Kyah Pember REMI FIFTH DIMENSION 7678 JNR

8.56am Philippa Moriarty MILFIELD DEVOTION 8088 MEM

9.04am Samantha Wellens SW NEED A KISS RW P2361 Pony

9.12am Sydney Evans EPH SYMPHONY 8112

Break 9.25-9.50

2023 Official EA Preliminary 1.3 Lynda Bruce Michelle Becchio

9.50am Alysha Malone DAISY PATCH WITCHERY P2517 Pony MEM

9.58am Aurelia Taylor SHAMAZAN GERONIMO 4240

10.06am Natalie Miller KPH CRUMPET 9515

10.14am Zoe Young BARNABY WAY 6063

10.22am Catherine Cooke LANGTREE DASHING P1685 Pony

10.30am Keisha Sheehan LAMONDALE STELLAR 8627

10.38am Rhiannon Fraser GESUSA PARK SANTIAGO 4078

10.46am Sabrina Zhao TOMMY HAWK P2320 JNR

10.54am Katrina Makhoul GOODWOOD PARK ASTON MARTIN 5943

2023 Closed Unrestricted EA Novice 2.3Lynda Bruce Michelle Becchio

11.07am Karmen Woods BRAVE HEART 8236 MEM

11.15am Kelly Morrow JUST LIKE HEAVEN P437 Pony

Break  11.25 -12.noon

2023 Official EA Elementary 3.2 Michelle Becchio Lynda Bruce 

12.noon Amanda Nielsen FAST CLIP 5742 MEM

12.08pm Bianca-Rose Kurtovic PURPLE ECLIPSE 5419

12.16pm Ella Coulcher GLANDORE LARRIKIN 6702

12.24pm Ellie Watt ELLIOTS A WARRIOR 5479

12.32pm Megan Ivins JAYBEE CABOCHON 4755 JNR

2023 Closed Unrestricted EA Novice 2.2Michelle Becchio Lynda Bruce 

12.45pm Kelly Morrow JUST LIKE HEAVEN P437 Pony

12.53pm Luci Crawley PJ PARK BARBIE GIRL 9219 MEM 

1.01pm Nancy Truscott BLENHEIM PARK REGAL REIGN 9919

1.09pm Samantha Hawes GOTICO PARK ESTRALO 1747

Finish 1.20


